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K7EFB05VVR
ELECTRIC LOW-BUILT GRIDDLE PLATE 1/2 MODULE GROOVED PLATE + OPEN

CABINET - PERFORMANCE LINE

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Stainless steel frame. Athermic thermoset plastic knobs with useful screen printed edges.
Heating obtained through radiant heating elements placed under the cooking plate. Thermostat to adjust the temperature of the plate
between 120°C and 320°C. Safety thermostat with manual reset.
Single large-size low-built cooking plate made of special stainless steel that allows excellent heat transmission and mirror polished
finishing to ensure non-stick food and quick cleaning in compliance with current regulations.
Grooved cooking plate.
Sloping worktop facing the fat drain hole. Large hole on the cooking surface for draining fats into a provided container with a
capacity of 2.9 liters below the cooking surface itself. 
Moulded AISI 304 stainless steel worktop with rounded edges for easy cleaning. Stainless steel front, side and back panels.
A Teflon plug, suitable to plug the drain in case of any cooking with a film of oil, available on demand.
Laser-cut work top finishing for "head-to-head" matching and binding fastening.
Height-adjustable stainless steel legs.
Accessories available on demand.
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Width: 400 mm
Depth: 700 mm
Height: 850 mm
Weight: 58 kg
Volume: 0.45 m³
Electrical power: 5.00 kW
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K7EFB05VVR 
 

FRY TP ELETTRICO PIASTRA RIBASSATA RIGATA IN ACCIAIO INOX CON FINITURA 
A SPECCHIO + VANO APERTO 

PLAQUE A SNACKER ELECTRIQUE NERVUREE SURBAISSEE EN ACIER INOX AVEC 
FINITION MIROIR + BAIE LIBRE OUVERTE 

ELECTRIC GRIDDLE PLATE WITH LOW-BUILT GROOVED PLATE MADE OF STAINLESS 
STEEL AND POLISH FINISHING + OPEN CABINET 

ELEKTROGRIDDLEPLATTE EINGELASSENE GERILLTE BRATFLÄCHE AUS EDELSTAHL MIT 
SPIEGELARTIGER OBERFLÄCHE + UNTERBAU OFFEN 

FRY TOP ELECTRICO PLANCHA RIZADA DE PERFIL BAJO EN ACIERO INOXIDABLE 
CON ACABADO DE ESPEJO + BASE ABIERTA 

3ЛEКТPИЧECКИE ЖAPOЧНЫE ПOВEPXНOCТИ PMФЛËНAЯ + OТКPЫТЫ ̜ ШКAФ, 
3ARЛYБЛËННAЯ HЛMТA M3 НEPШAВEК̜M C HOЛMPOВAННO ̜HOВEPXНOCЬЮ 
 

DATI TECNICI / CARACTERISTIQUES TECHNIQUES / TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS / 
TECHNISCHE DATEN / CARACTERISTICAS TECNICAS / ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ 
 

 

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 

Dimensioni / Dimensions / Dimensions / Maße / Medidas / Размеры [мм] 400x700x295 

Potenza elettrica / Puissance électrique / Electric Power /Elektro-
Leistung /электр. 
(E) 

[Kw] - [кВт] 5 

(F) [V] 400/3N 

(G) [Hz] - [Гц] 50/60 

Cavo (non fornito in dotazione) / Cable (non fourni) / Cable (not supplied) 
/ Kabel (nicht mitgeliefert) / Cable / Кабель H07 RN-F [мм2] 5 x 1,5 

Voltaggi diversi e versioni navali disponibili su richiesta / Différentes tensions et versions maritimes disponibles 
sur demande / Different voltages and marine versions available on request / Verschiedene Spannungen und 
Schiffsausführungen auf Anfrage erhältlich / Различные напряжения и варианты исполнения корабля - по 
запросу 

Piastra rigata / Plaque nervurée / Grooved plate / Gerillte Platte/ Plancha 
rizada / Рифлёная конфорка  X 
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E= elettrico \ électrique \ electric\ Elektrisch \ eléctrico \ электрич 
 
 
Optional 
 
n. 1 x K7PORTA Porta - Porte - Door - Tür - Puerta – Дверца 
 
 
 


